
Capped Representatives - CATALONIA

Most Capped Players Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
Cup Caps

Osorio Guayasén Mixed 9 9 6 24
Jornet Josep Lluís Mixed 9 9 6 24

Last First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps

Adriasola Nicolas Mixed 9 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9 9
Arabit Borja Mixed 9 9
Arla Ignacio Men 6 6
Benito Pol Ridao Men 6 6
Beranuy Marta Mixed 9 9
Bitlloch Jordi Men 6 6
Calafat Rosa Mixed 9 9
Castillo Belén Mixed 9 9
Cortès María Mixed 9 9
Davies Lewis Men 6 6
del Río Isidro LorenzoMixed/Men 9 6 15
Diaz Raquel Mixed 9 9
Erro Raquel Mixed 9 9
Garcia Anna Mixed 9 9
Guilbart Oliver Mixed Manager 9 9
Jorba Raimon Mixed 9 9
Jornet Josep Lluís Mixed 9 9 6 24
Martínez Ismael Pérez Men 9 6 15
Mesa Juan Torralba Men 6 6
Monclus Susan Mixed 9 9
Osorio Guayasén Mixed 9 9 6 24
Pedrosa David Mixed 9 9
Porras Juan Mixed 9 9
Ramberg Oriol Men 6 6
Robles Alberto Mixed 9 9
Roig Xavier Mixed 9 9
Sanchez Jordi Mixed 9 9
Stoner Mekayla Mixed Coach 9 9
Torres Nuria Mixed 9 9
Varela Veronica Mixed 9 9 18
Wotton Karl Men 6 6
Zalduendo Alba Mixed 9 9
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Catalonia World Cup Caps

1988 - Gold Coast, Australia
1991 - Auckland, New Zealand
1995 - Hawaii, United States of America
1997 - Gold Coast, Australia (Masters Divisions)
1999 - Sydney Australia (Opens & Masters Divisions)
2007 - Stennenbosch, South Africa
2011 - Edinburgh, Scotland

Last Name First Name Division Position 2011 Total

Adriasola Nicolas Mixed 9 9
Arabit Borja Mixed 9 9
Calafat Rosa Mixed 9 9
Erro Raquel Mixed 9 9
Garcia Anna Mixed 9 9
Guilbart Oliver Mixed Manager 9 9
Jorba Raimon Mixed 9 9
Jornet Josep Lluís Mixed 9 9
Monclus Susan Mixed 9 9
Osorio Guayasén Mixed 9 9
Pedrosa David Mixed 9 9
Robles Alberto Mixed 9 9
Sanchez Jordi Mixed 9 9
Stoner Mekayla Mixed Coach 9 9
Torres Nuria Mixed 9 9
Varela Veronica Mixed 9 9
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EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVE CAPS

2014 - Swansea, Wales

Surname First Name Divisions Position 14

Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
Agostini Federico Mixed 9
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Mainland Cup Representative Caps

2013 - Vienna, Austria

Last Name First Name Division 2013 2015 2017 #

Arla Ignacio Men 6 6
Benito Pol Ridao Men 6 6
Bitlloch Jordi Men 6 6
Davies Lewis Men 6 6
del Río Isidro Lorenzo Men 6 6
Jornet Josep Lluís Men 6 6
Martínez Ismael Pérez Men 6 6
Mesa Juan Torralba Men 6 6
Osorio Guayasén Men 6 6
Ramberg Oriol Men 6 6
Wotton Karl Men 6 6
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